
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00015

01/20/2
017

A MINOR Plaintiff
KINDLE, JESSICA vs. 
WEINKAUF, LARRY

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00015

01/20/2
017

AN INDIVIDUAL Defendant
KINDLE, JESSICA vs. 
WEINKAUF, LARRY

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00015

01/20/2
017

AS MOTHER AND NEXT 
FRIEND OF Plaintiff

KINDLE, JESSICA vs. 
WEINKAUF, LARRY

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00015

01/20/2
017

COBURN, KAMIRA Plaintiff
KINDLE, JESSICA vs. 
WEINKAUF, LARRY

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

CV-2017-
00001

01/20/2
017

COMMISSIONER OF 
THE Defendant

GRAY, ROBERT FLOYD III 
vs. COMMISSIONER OF THE

DRIVERS LICENSE 
APPEAL

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

CV-2017-
00001

01/20/2
017

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC 
SAFETY Defendant

GRAY, ROBERT FLOYD III 
vs. COMMISSIONER OF THE

DRIVERS LICENSE 
APPEAL

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

CV-2017-
00001

01/20/2
017

GRAY, ROBERT 
FLOYD Plaintiff

GRAY, ROBERT FLOYD III 
vs. COMMISSIONER OF THE

DRIVERS LICENSE 
APPEAL

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00015

01/20/2
017

KINDLE, JESSICA Plaintiff
KINDLE, JESSICA vs. 
WEINKAUF, LARRY

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

FD-2017-
00011

01/20/2
017

MATTEWS, DYLAN 
RAY Defendant

MATTHEWS, CASEY RENE 
vs. MATTEWS, DYLAN RAY

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTI
ON OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

FD-2017-
00011

01/20/2
017

MATTHEWS, CASEY 
RENE Plaintiff

MATTHEWS, CASEY RENE 
vs. MATTEWS, DYLAN RAY

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTI
ON OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00015

01/20/2
017

OF Plaintiff
KINDLE, JESSICA vs. 
WEINKAUF, LARRY

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

CV-2017-
00001

01/20/2
017

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Defendant

GRAY, ROBERT FLOYD III 
vs. COMMISSIONER OF THE

DRIVERS LICENSE 
APPEAL

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00015

01/20/2
017

WEINKAUF, 
LARRY Defendant

KINDLE, JESSICA vs. 
WEINKAUF, LARRY

AUTO NEGLIGENCE
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